High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch
Angled display
Visualization of Settings
Set value
(Threshold value)
Hysteresis value
Peak value
Bottom value

3-Screen Display  High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch: For Air
ISE70/71 Series
How to Order  p. 7
Options/Part Nos.  p. 7
Specifications  p. 8
3-Screen Display High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch: For General Fluids
ISE70G/75G/76G/77G/78G Series
How to Order  p. 9
Options/Part Nos.  p. 9
Specifications  p. 10
3-Screen Display High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch: For General Fluids
ISE79S Series
How to Order  p. 11
Options/Part Nos.  p. 11
Specifications  p. 12
Set Pressure Range and Rated Pressure Range  p. 13
Internal Circuits and Wiring Examples  p. 13
Dimensions  p. 14
Function Details  p. 15
Safety Instructions  Back cover
6
®
RoHS
ISE70/71 Series
High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch: For Air
How to Order
3-Screen Display
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Description Part no. Note
Bracket A ZS-50-A
Interchangeable with ISE70
With 2 mounting screws (M4 x 6 L)
Bracket B ZS-50-B With 2 mounting screws (M4 x 6 L)
Lead wire
with M12 connector:
Straight
ZS-31-B Lead wire length: 5 m
Lead wire
with M12 connector:
Right-angled
ZS-31-C Lead wire length: 5 m
Piping specification
Symbol Description
02 Rc1/4
N02 NPT1/4
F02 G1/4∗1
∗1  ISO 1179-1 compliant
Pressure range
Model Description
ISE70 0 to 1 MPa
ISE71 0 to 1.6 MPa
Option 3
Symbol Description
— Operation manual
Y None
K
Operation manual +
Calibration certifi cate
T Calibration certifi cate
Option 1
Symbol Description
— None
S Lead wire with M12 connector (Straight, 5 m)
L Lead wire with M12 connector (Right-angled, 5 m)Unit specification
Symbol Description
— Units selection function
M SI units only∗1
∗1 Fixed units: MPa, kPa
Output specification∗1
Symbol Description
L2
IO-Link: Switch output 1 + Switch output 2
(Switch output: NPN or PNP switching type)
AB
Switch output 1 + Switch output 2
(NPN or PNP switching type)
∗1  Refer to pages 8 and 13 for details.
Option 2
Symbol Description
— None
A
Bracket A
(Interchangeable with ISE70)
B Bracket B
ISE70 02 ML2
7
For pressure switch precautions and specifi c product precautions,

ISE70G/75G/76G/77G/78G Series
High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch: For General Fluids
How to Order
ISE70G 02 ML2
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Description Part no. Note
Orifice ZS-48-A
Without orifice With orifice
Bracket A ZS-50-A
Interchangeable with ISE75(H)
With 2 mounting screws (M4 x 6 L)
Bracket B ZS-50-B With 2 mounting screws (M4 x 6 L)
Lead wire
with M12 connector:
Straight
ZS-31-B Lead wire length: 5 m
Lead wire
with M12 connector:
Right-angled
ZS-31-C Lead wire length: 5 m
Piping specification
Symbol Description
02 Rc1/4
N02 NPT1/4
F02 G1/4∗1
∗1  ISO 1179-1 compliant
Pressure range
Model Description
ISE70G 0 to 1 MPa
ISE75G 0 to 2 MPa
ISE76G 0 to 5 MPa
ISE77G 0 to 10 MPa
ISE78G 0 to 16 MPa
Option 2
Symbol Description
— None
A
Bracket A
(Interchangeable with ISE75(H))
B Bracket B
Option 3
Symbol Description
— Operation manual
Y None
K
Operation manual +
Calibration certifi cate
T Calibration certifi cate
Option 1
Symbol Description
— None
S
Lead wire with M12 connector
(Straight, 5 m)
L
Lead wire with M12 connector
(Right-angled, 5 m)
Orifice
Symbol Description
— None
T Yes∗1
∗1   Orifice is shipped together
with the product.
Output specification∗1
Symbol Description
L2
IO-Link: Switch output 1 + Switch output 2
(Switch output: NPN or PNP switching type)
∗1  Refer to pages 10 and 13 for details.
Unit specification
Symbol Description

RoHSHigh-Precision Digital Pressure Switch: For General Fluids
ISE79S Series
How to Order
ISE79S F02
Piping specification
Symbol Description
02 Rc1/4
F02 G1/4∗1
∗1  ISO 1179-1 compliant
Pressure range
Model Description
ISE79S 0 to 50 MPa
ML2
3-Screen Display
Output specification∗1
Symbol Description
L2
IO-Link: Switch output 1 + Switch output 2
(Switch output: NPN or PNP switching type)
∗1  Refer to pages 12 and 13 for details.
Unit specification
Symbol Description
— Units selection function
M SI units only∗1
∗1    Fixed units: MPa, kPa
Option 3
Symbol Description
— Operation manual
Y None
K
Operation manual +
Calibration certifi cate
T Calibration certifi cate
Option 2
Symbol Description
— None
A
Bracket A
(Interchangeable with ISE75(H))
B Bracket B
Option 1
Symbol Description
— None
S
Lead wire with M12 connector
(Straight, 5 m)
L
Lead wire with M12 connector
(Right-angled, 5 m)
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Description Part no. Note
Bracket A ZS-50-A
Interchangeable with ISE75(H)
With 2 mounting screws (M4 x 6 L)
Bracket B ZS-50-B With 2 mounting screws (M4 x 6 L)
Lead wire
with M12 connector:
Straight
ZS-31-B Lead wire length: 5 m
Lead wire
with M12 connector:
Right-angled
ZS-31-C Lead wire length: 5 m
11
For pressure switch precautions and specifi c product precautions,